

167	LOKMANI, Susanne		
1. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	24,614	00:24,614
	500 m	19,265	00:43,879
	750 m	20,349	01:04,228
	1000 m	21,566	01:25,794
	1250 m	22,180	01:47,974
	1500 m	22,813	02:10,787
	1750 m	23,146	02:33,933
	2000 m	23,444	02:57,377

160	KUHMANN, Nina		
1. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	24,928	00:24,928
	500 m	20,082	00:45,010
	750 m	21,180	01:06,190
	1000 m	22,035	01:28,225
	1250 m	22,510	01:50,735
	1500 m	22,900	02:13,635
	1750 m	23,433	02:37,068
	2000 m	23,421	03:00,489

175	KLATT, Monique		
2. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	22,748	00:22,748
	500 m	18,426	00:41,174
	750 m	19,581	01:00,755
	1000 m	20,348	01:21,103
	1250 m	20,837	01:41,940
	1500 m	20,932	02:02,872
	1750 m	20,922	02:23,794
	2000 m	20,530	02:44,324

164	KÖNIG, Nadja		
2. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	23,337	00:23,337
	500 m	18,250	00:41,587
	750 m	19,312	01:00,899
	1000 m	20,499	01:21,398
	1250 m	21,194	01:42,592
	1500 m	21,346	02:03,938
	1750 m	21,414	02:25,352
	2000 m	20,824	02:46,176

174	BRENDL, Katja		
3. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	23,232	00:23,232
	500 m	19,882	00:43,114
	750 m	21,042	01:04,156
	1000 m	22,127	01:26,283
	1250 m	22,801	01:49,084
	1500 m	23,055	02:12,139
	1750 m	23,395	02:35,534
	2000 m	23,392	02:58,926

161	TOMISCH, Lara		
3. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	24,742	00:24,742
	500 m	19,294	00:44,036
	750 m	21,044	01:05,080
	1000 m	22,585	01:27,665
	1250 m	22,826	01:50,491
	1500 m	23,335	02:13,826
	1750 m	24,002	02:37,828
	2000 m	22,438	03:00,266

170	POLLER, Lisa		
4. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	24,475	00:24,475
	500 m	19,670	00:44,145
	750 m	20,610	01:04,755
	1000 m	21,516	01:26,271
	1250 m	22,204	01:48,475
	1500 m	22,284	02:10,759
	1750 m	22,285	02:33,044
	2000 m	21,770	02:54,814

177	LUDWIG, Marie		
4. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	22,676	00:22,676
	500 m	18,718	00:41,394
	750 m	19,207	01:00,601
	1000 m	20,040	01:20,641
	1250 m	16,760	01:37,401
	1500 m	26,134	02:03,535
	1750 m	21,990	02:25,525
	2000 m	22,483	02:48,008

176	LENTERS, Christina		
5. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	22,918	00:22,918
	500 m	18,683	00:41,601
	750 m	19,472	01:01,073
	1000 m	20,702	01:21,775
	1250 m	21,843	01:43,618
	1500 m	21,717	02:05,335
	1750 m	22,337	02:27,672
	2000 m	22,010	02:49,682

162	KOCH, Vivian		
5. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	24,992	00:24,992
	500 m	21,321	00:46,313
	750 m	22,255	01:08,568
	1000 m	23,291	01:31,859
	1250 m	23,137	01:54,996
	1500 m	25,078	02:20,074
	1750 m	24,807	02:44,881
	2000 m	24,930	03:09,811

169	SCHNEIDER, Romy		
6. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	26,000	00:26,000
	500 m		00:26,000
	750 m		00:26,000
	1000 m		00:26,000
	1250 m		00:26,000
	1500 m		00:26,000
	1750 m		00:26,000
	2000 m		02:55,360

171	HEINEMANN, Sophie		
6. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	27,000	00:27,000
	500 m		00:27,000
	750 m		00:27,000
	1000 m		00:27,000
	1250 m		00:27,000
	1500 m		00:27,000
	1750 m		00:27,000
	2000 m		02:48,020

168	BLASIUS, Anika		
7. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	28,000	00:28,000
	500 m		00:28,000
	750 m		00:28,000
	1000 m		00:28,000
	1250 m		00:28,000
	1500 m		00:28,000
	1750 m		00:28,000
	2000 m		02:52,000

163	ÖSCHGER, Annabell		
7. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	29,000	00:29,000
	500 m		00:29,000
	750 m		00:29,000
	1000 m		00:29,000
	1250 m		00:29,000
	1500 m		00:29,000
	1750 m		00:29,000
	2000 m		02:58,200

173	JANKE, Simona		
8. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	25,044	00:25,044
	500 m	19,239	00:44,283
	750 m	19,920	01:04,203
	1000 m	20,869	01:25,072
	1250 m	21,341	01:46,413
	1500 m	21,415	02:07,828
	1750 m	21,834	02:29,662
	2000 m	21,896	02:51,558

165	HOFMANN, Sara-Lena		
9. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	23,316	00:23,316
	500 m	19,255	00:42,571
	750 m	20,080	01:02,651
	1000 m	21,136	01:23,787
	1250 m	21,521	01:45,308
	1500 m	21,811	02:07,119
	1750 m	21,835	02:28,954
	2000 m	21,368	02:50,322

172	BUCHHOLZ, Nadine		
9. Lauf Zielgerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	25,692	00:25,692
	500 m	20,101	00:45,793
	750 m	21,191	01:06,984
	1000 m	21,740	01:28,724
	1250 m	21,446	01:50,170
	1500 m	21,829	02:11,999
	1750 m	22,127	02:34,126
	2000 m	21,972	02:56,098

178	FISCHER, Lisa		
9. Lauf Gegengerade	<u>Strecke</u>	<u>Rd.Zeit</u>	<u>Fahrzeit</u>
	250 m	22,205	00:22,205
	500 m	17,976	00:40,181
	750 m	18,635	00:58,816
	1000 m	18,990	01:17,806
	1250 m	20,585	01:38,391
	1500 m	19,770	01:58,161
	1750 m	20,202	02:18,363
	2000 m	19,974	02:38,337